Parma Wall
Parma 160 Rectangular Plaster LED 240V
6W White
PARMA160 1187014
6W White
Quicklink: Q3C3F
General
Colour White
Construction Plaster
Dimmable No
IP Rating IP20
Weight 1.1kg
Dimensions
Depth 100mm
Height 160mm
Width 70mm
Electrical
Input Voltage No
Maximum Wattage 6W (2 x 3W)
Voltage 240V
Light Characteristics
Beam Angle 68°
Colour Rendering
Index
80
Colour Temperature 2700K Warm White
Lumens 155 lm
Lumens Per Watt 26 lm/W
The Parma 160 is a simple understated fitting with no fussy detail.
It has a linear contemporary design and is suitable for paint finishes, allowing you to blend
the fitting with the overall scheme of the room.
t: +44 (0)20 8874 2234 e: info@mr-resistor.co.uk www.mr-resistor.co.uk
Page 1 of 2
Parma Wall
Parma 160 Rectangular Plaster LED 240V
6W White
t: +44 (0)20 8874 2234 e: info@mr-resistor.co.uk www.mr-resistor.co.uk
Page 2 of 2